Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpur Kejohanan Para Memanah Kebangsaan Siri 1/2025

30 Apr - 4 May 2025 Schedule

Allianz ()

29 Apr 2025, Tuesday

08:30-18:30

10:00

30 Apr 2025, Wednesday

SCHEDULE

Pendaftaran
Daftar masuk Pegawai Teknikal (COJ, VM, Resuts and Crew)

Pendaftaran

08:30-12:30 04:00 Daftar masuk Pegawai Teknikal & Peserta
14:30-18:00 03:30 Klasifikasi Atlet Baru
20:30-21:30 01:00 Mesyuarat Pengurus Pasukan
1 May 2025, Thursday
09:00-12:00 03:00 Latihan Kategori Recurve
15:00-18:00 03:00 Latihan Kategori Compound
16:00-17:00 01:00 Pemeriksaan Peralatan Kategori Compound
2 May 2025, Friday
Qualification Rounds
Compound Division
09:00-09:30 00:30 3 ends of practice immediately followed by qualification rounds (AB)
09:30-10:30 01:00 Distance 1
10:45-11:45 01:00 Distance 2
12:00-12:05 00:05 Shoot-off if any
Individual Matches
14:30-15:00 00:30 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition, bye can shoot
15:00-15:30 00:30 1/8: CMO1
15:30-16:00 00:30 1/4: CMO1
16:00-16:30 00:30 1/2: CMO1
Bronze: Compound Women Open Category 1 warmup
Gold: Compound Women Open Category 1 warmup
16:30-17:00 00:30 Bronze: Compound Women Open Category 1
Bronze: Compound Men Open Category 1
Gold: Compound Women Open Category 1
Gold: Compound Men Open Category 1
3 May 2025, Saturday
Qualification Rounds
Recurve Division
09:00-09:30 00:30 3 ends of practice immediately followed by qualification rounds (AB)
09:30-10:30 01:00 Distance 1
10:45-11:45 01:00 Distance 2
12:00-12:05 00:05 Shoot-off if any
Individual Matches
14:30-15:00 00:30 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition, bye can shoot
15:00-15:30 00:30 1/8: RMO1
15:30-16:00 00:30 1/4: RMO1
1/2: RMO1, RWO1 warmup
16:00-16:30 00:30 1/2: RMO1, RWO1
16:30-17:00 00:30 Bronze: Recurve Men Open Category 1
Gold: RMO1, RWO1
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Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpur Kejohanan Para Memanah Kebangsaan Siri 1/2025

30 Apr - 4 May 2025 Schedule

Allianz ()

4 May 2025, Sunday

09:10-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30

10:40-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:40-12:00

00:20
00:30
00:30

00:20
00:30

00:20

SCHEDULE

Team Matches

1/2: RMOT, CMOT warmup
1/2: RMOT, CMOT

Bronze: RMOT, CMOT
Gold: RMOT, CMOT

Mixed Team Matches
Gold: Compound Open Mixed Team warmup
Gold: Compound Open Mixed Team

Gold: Recurve Open Mixed Team

Medal Ceremony

Prize giving for all event
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